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Date
11/05/2024

¢

Amount

$32,161.03

Account Number

1495

Front Image

Sequence Number

5904487596

THIS CHECK IS PRINTED ON CHEMICAL REACTIVE PAPER WHICH CONTAINS A WATERMARK - HOLD UP TO LIGHT TO VIEW
RACHEL M. SADOFF
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_T@s g ﬁggam

Serial Number

881005

. 10/28/2024
‘!\ \c{{n\“: DATE, .
Thirty Two Thousand One Hundred Sixty One Dollars and-Three Cents $32,161.03
PAY
ToTHe  TREASURER OF VIRGINIA VOID 180 DAYS AFTER DATE OF ISSUE
ORDER  COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA, DEPT OF TREASURY y
OF PO BOX 2478

RICHMOND, VA 23218-2478
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\JRUIST BANK, TITUSVILLE, FLORIDA
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https://treasurymanager.truist.com/s1gcb/bank/common/image/user/retrievelmage?postedDate=VHVIIESvdiAWNSAwMDowMDowMCBFU1QgMjAyNA...

“AYIH FSHOANS

7m



Property Code

Total

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

Owner Name
Arrington, Georgia
Bolognes, Al
Dinterman, Elizabeth
Dinterman, Roger
Gardner, Charles
Gay, Antoine
Gay, Antoine
Gay, Colette
Gay, Colette
Jones, Elizabeth
Keeler, Lois
Keeler, Ralph
Kennedy, Katherine
Kennedy, Paul

Robles, Edwin

Virginia Detail Summary

BrevardCountyCl - BrevardCOC - 59-6000524

10/18/2024 04:04 PM EST

Property ID
Tax Deed 220108
Tax Deed 220111
Tax Deed 211036
Tax Deed 211036
Tax Deed 220108
Tax Deed 200710
Tax Deed 200705
Tax Deed 200705
Tax Deed 200710
Tax Deed 211352
Tax Deed 211093
Tax Deed 211093
Tax Deed 220067
Tax Deed 220067

Tax Deed 211101

Last Activity Date
09/07/2022
10/31/2022
08/08/2022
08/08/2022
09/07/2022
08/12/2022
01/21/2021
01/21/2021
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
06/28/2022
06/28/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022

01/12/2023

Page 1 of 1

Amount
$1,286.83
$4,795.71
$1,584.23
$1,584.24
$1,286.83

$813.66

$331.14
$331.13
$813.67
$5,507.31
$1,403.63
$1,403.62
$3,639.79
$3,639.78
$3,739.46

$32,161.03




Virginia Verification and Checklist
2024 Final Report
UPEnterprise Submission Number: Pec085f512

Holder Name Brevard County Clerk of Courts Contact Name Jacqualine Cook
Address 400 South Street Address 400 South Street
Titusville, FL 32781 Titusville, FL 32781
Federal ID 59-6000524 Phone 321-637-2002
Incorp. Date  01/01/1855 Incorp. State FL Email jacqualine.cook@brevardclerk.us
Prop.
Code Property Code Description Count Total Amount  Total Shares
CT05 OTHER COURT DEPOSITS 15 $32,161.03 0.0000
GRAND TOTAL 15 $32,161.03 0.0000

I, Jacqualine Cook, certify that | have caused to be prepared and examined the enclosed reports as to property presumed abandoned, that |
am duly authorized to execute this verification by the holder and by law, and that to the best of my information and belief that said reports are
true, correct, and complete.

Signature:

Title: Assistant Finance Supervisor Date:

Virginia Mailing Address

Commonwealth of Virginia
Department of the Treasury
PO Box 2478

Richmond, VA 232182478

Page 1 of 1



Submission Confirmation

Your unclaimed property report has been uploaded to the state for processing.

IMPORTANT! You must include the submission number listed below with your check, wire, or ACH
payment to the state. Failure to do so may prevent your payment from being matched to your state
report.

VA Submission Number: Pec085f512

Submission Details

Holder Name: Brevard County Clerk of Courts
Holder FEIN: 59-6000524
Holder Address: 400 South Street

Titusville, FL 32781

Contact Name: Jacqualine Cook

Contact Phone: 3216372002

Contact Email: jacqualine.cook@brevardclerk.us
Report Year: 2024

Report Amount: $32,161.03

Reporting Software: UPEnterprise

Submission Date: 10.18.2024 4:04 PM EST
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