

Virginia Detail Summary BrevardCountyCl - BrevardCOC - 59-6000524

Shares	Amount	Last Activity Date	Property ID	Owner Name	Property Code
0	\$1,286.83	09/07/2022	Tax Deed 220108	Arrington, Georgia	CT05
0	\$4,795.71	10/31/2022	Tax Deed 220111	Bolognes, Al	CT05
0	\$1,584.23	08/08/2022	Tax Deed 211036	Dinterman, Elizabeth	CT05
0	\$1,584.24	08/08/2022	Tax Deed 211036	Dinterman, Roger	CT05
0	\$1,286.83	09/07/2022	Tax Deed 220108	Gardner, Charles	CT05
0	\$813.66	08/12/2022	Tax Deed 200710	Gay, Antoine	CT05
0	\$331.14	01/21/2021	Tax Deed 200705	Gay, Antoine	CT05
0	\$331.13	01/21/2021	Tax Deed 200705	Gay, Colette	CT05
0	\$813.67	08/12/2022	Tax Deed 200710	Gay, Colette	CT05
0	\$5,507.31	08/12/2022	Tax Deed 211352	Jones, Elizabeth	CT05
0	\$1,403.63	06/28/2022	Tax Deed 211093	Keeler, Lois	CT05
0	\$1,403.62	06/28/2022	Tax Deed 211093	Keeler, Ralph	CT05
0	\$3,639.79	10/03/2022	Tax Deed 220067	Kennedy, Katherine	CT05
0	\$3,639.78	10/03/2022	Tax Deed 220067	Kennedy, Paul	CT05
C	\$3,739.46	01/12/2023	Tax Deed 211101	Robles, Edwin	CT05
0	\$32,161.03				otal

Virginia Verification and Checklist 2024 Final Report

UPEnterprise Submission Number: Pec085f512

Contact Name Jacqualine Cook **Holder Name Brevard County Clerk of Courts Address Address** 400 South Street 400 South Street Titusville, FL 32781 Titusville, FL 32781 Federal ID **Phone** 321-637-2002 59-6000524 Incorp. Date Email 01/01/1855 Incorp. State jacqualine.cook@brevardclerk.us Prop. Code **Property Code Description** Count **Total Amount Total Shares** CT05 OTHER COURT DEPOSITS 15 \$32,161.03 0.0000 **GRAND TOTAL** 15 \$32,161.03 0.0000 I, Jacqualine Cook, certify that I have caused to be prepared and examined the enclosed reports as to property presumed abandoned, that I am duly authorized to execute this verification by the holder and by law, and that to the best of my information and belief that said reports are true, correct, and complete. Signature: Assistant Finance Supervisor Title: Date:

Virginia Mailing Address

Commonwealth of Virginia Department of the Treasury PO Box 2478 Richmond, VA 232182478

Submission Confirmation

Your unclaimed property report has been uploaded to the state for processing.

IMPORTANT! You must include the submission number listed below with your check, wire, or ACH payment to the state. Failure to do so may prevent your payment from being matched to your state report.

VA Submission Number: Pec085f512

Submission Details

Holder Name: Brevard County Clerk of Courts

Holder FEIN: 59-6000524

Holder Address: 400 South Street

Titusville, FL 32781

Contact Name: Jacqualine Cook

Contact Phone: 3216372002

Contact Email: jacqualine.cook@brevardclerk.us

Report Year: 2024

Report Amount: \$32,161.03

Reporting Software: UPEnterprise

Submission Date: 10.18.2024 4:04 PM EST